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UCl-code

10035003341
10034997782
10035005058
10035003846
10095860232
10035001018
10035004452
10035017687
10035014354
10077198745
10053103541
10064818818
10035003644
10084657439

UCI-code
10002307873

10008820516
10006015293
10001472865
10028394813
10060977517
10001472966
10004041749
10000812154
10013693047
10024402655
10053028264
10035011223
10082059253
10035017283
10015250707
10049033783

UCl-code

10065081627
10034997883
10035004048
10074448389
10080984775
10035000311
10065032622
10065078795
10035016879
10072499804
10065052123
10035002230
10035011425
10092314274
10035001927
10010011693
10035000109
10065058890
10106960264
10107079593
10088944940

Nom
BERNS
BERTON
RODEN
URY
KERRENS
MAUS
GREMLING
CLEES
STROESSER
MASCOLO
FOLEY
SCHMITZ
LAMESCH
DONJON

Nom
PADERHUBER

MATIJEVIC
LUIS
FLAMMANG
LENOIR
BERTEMES
FRIES
PERCIVAL
BARTHELS
SCHMITZ
LIEBAUT
BERNS
STROESSER
VLAD
FRANSISSI
KELLER
GIGOT

Nom
ROMMELAERE
KOCKELMANN
URY
RAUSCH
BRESER
MORANG
DIELS

DE NYS
VLAD
GOVAERTS
D'HOUST
GIAMPAOLO
KLEMAN
LUTGEN
GREMLING
JUNG

LUX
LENAERS
KAP
POSING
LEDOUX

Prénom
Mats
Noa
William
Fynn
Alex
Jesper
Luke
Gilles
Jonas
Valerio
Jack
Anouk
Pit
Finlay

Prénom
Olivier
Mario
Nelson
Tom
Sébastien
Serge
Steve
Alexander
Cyril
Marc
Frédéric
Luc

Joél

Sorin
Pascal
Roland
Benoit

Prénom
Iben
Mathieu
Noé
Geoffrey
Pol

Mil

Noa
Milan
Andru-George
Luca
Yani
Matteo
Lenny
Jim

Nik
Steven
Yann
Milan
Benedict
Luca
Trystan

Night-Cross LC Tétange Reckange/Mess
DEBUTANTS

Club / Team

LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE
CT ATERTDAUL

LP MUHLENBACH
CT ATERTDAUL

CT ATERTDAUL

LC TETANGE

UC DIPPACH

CT ATERTDAUL

CT ATERTDAUL
SAF ZEISSENG

HIR SCHUTTRANGE
CT ATERTDAUL

UC DIPPACH

UC DIPPACH

MASTERS

Club/ Team

CT TOPROAD ROESERBANN
Entente Cycliste Wallonie
TEAM SNOOZE-VSD

LG BERTRANGE

VC HETTANGE GRANDE
HIR SCHUTTRANGE

CT ATERTDAUL

TEAM SNOOZE

LP MUHLENBACH

CT ATERTDAUL

CSC YUTZ

LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE

CT ATERTDAUL

SAF ZEISSENG

VV TOOLTIME

UC MUNNEREFER VELOSFRENN
CCCTR

JUNIORS

Club / Team

Callant Pauwels Sauzen CT
CCI DIFFERDANGE

CT ATERTDAUL

SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT
CT ATERTDAUL

UC DIPPACH

KZLWC

INDIVIDUEEL

SAF ZEISSENG

CC CHEVIGNY

Bike Advice -ltaf CT

UC DIPPACH

LC TETANGE

CT ATERTDAUL

UC DIPPACH

UC DIPPACH

LC TETANGE

CT Luc Wallays Jonge Renners Roeselare
CT ATERTDAUL

CT ATERTDAUL

CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY

Nat.
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
IRL
LUX
LUX
GBR

Nat.
LUX
CRO
LUX
LUX
FRA
LUX
LUX
RSA
LUX
LUX
FRA
LUX
LUX
ROU
LUX
LUX
BEL

Nat.

BEL
LUX
LUX
BEL
LUX
LUX
BEL
BEL
ROU
BEL
BEL
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
BEL
LUX
LUX
BEL

Catégorie
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS

DEBUTANTS (F)
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS

Catégorie
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS

Catégorie
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS

Moyenne:

5 tours
Année
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006

Moyenne:
6 tours
Année

1981
1972
1979
1978
1979
1970
1975
1978
1971
1978
1972
1974
1974
1978
1973
1977
1975

Moyenne:
7 tours
Année

2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003

20,00
10,50
Temps
00:31:30
00:31:44
00:33:02
00:33:09
00:34:23
00:34:25
00:34:27
00:35:02
00:35:02
00:35:08
00:35:15
00:36:04
00:36:30
00:38:15

19,57
12,60
Temps
00:38:38
00:38:49
00:38:53
00:38:53
00:39:31
00:40:00
00:40:25
00:40:27
00:40:27
00:40:52
00:41:40
00:43:20
00:44:13
00:45:04
a1tour
a1 tour

20,45
14,70
Temps
00:43:08
00:43:32
00:43:50
00:44:42
00:44:42
00:44:58
00:45:21
00:45:40
00:45:47
00:45:47
00:47:10
00:47:40
00:47:49
00:48:00
00:49:31
00:49:31
00:49:48
a1 tour
a1 tour
a1 tour

km/h
km
ret.

0/14
1:18
1:25
2:39
2:41
2:43
318
3:18
3:24
3:31
4:20
4:46
6:31

km/h
km
ret.

0:11
0:15
0:15
0:53
1:22
1:47
1:49
1:49
2:14
3:02
4:42
5:35
6:26

km/h
km
ret.

0:24
0:42
1:34
1:34
1:50
213
2:32
2:39
2:39
4:02
4:32
4:41
4:52
6:23
6:23
6:40
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UCI-code

20120004547
10010674529
10003145511
10071090472
10066711227
10084449901
10009126165
10001666764
10096078581
10035000614

UCI-code

10007064008
10006637511
10015333155
10066707082
10035000412
10005674682
10008631566
10027510291
10035010011
10034996974
10034998994
10007092296
10015237771
10014217453
10035013344
10009748480
10008009857
10107494370
10023530261
10097533682
10035018701
10099230374
10001373037
10011125880
10024800961
10099361225
10065537729
10056055169
10097495690
10015472389

Nom Prénom
ZEIMETH Marie
MAES Elise
LAMBORELLE  Nathalie
BENOIT-GUYOD Canmille
JUNG Rosine
BARTHELS Maité
SCHWAGER Mara
GODART Suzie
BARTHELS Layla
KELLER Julie
Nom Prénom
THILTGES Scott
REICHLING Lex
KOCKELMANN  Raphaél
JUNG Théo
WENZEL Mats
DIAS DOS SANTC Vincent
ORTILLON Valentin
ORTILLON Alexis
ESSER Mik
BLATT Pablo
LAMESCH Mika
BUTZOW Philipp
VERVIER Benoit
MERSCH Patrick
MINY Gilles
FRIES Noah
LANG Alec
amnirme 7 Helio
MEYERS Charel
jplsirieg Lucas
BRAUN Luc
INDERGAND Marc Rolf
BAUSCH Gusty
OGER Vincent
ROUSSEAU Maxime
STEYER Cyril
i Thibaut
WUWER Thomas
ROSCH Nicolas
MEYERS Eric

DAMES

Club/ Team

ROUSSY BIKE CLUB

- TORELLI ASSURE

LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE

VTT Conliége Jura Bassin de Lons le Saunier
UC ETTANGE

LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE

LP MUHLENBACH

CCI DIFFERDANGE

LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE

UC MUNNEREFER VELOSFRENN ASC - Immo Losch

ELITE/ESPOIRS

Club/ Team

LG ALZINGEN

VW TOOLTIME

CCI DIFFERDANGE TEAM VORARLBERG - SANTIC
UC ETTANGE

CT ATERTDAUL

LC TETANGE

TEAM PELTRAX - CSD

ECV BOULZICOURT

CT ATERTDAUL

VC SCHENGEN

UC DIPPACH

Velosfrénn GUSTY BRUCH
LG BERTRANGE

LG BERTRANGE

UC DIPPACH

LC TETANGE

VW TOOLTIME

UC DIPPACH

LC TETANGE

CT ATERTDAUL

CT ATERTDAUL

CT TOPROAD ROESERBANN
Velosfrénn GUSTY BRUCH
ENTENTE CYCLISTE WALLONIE
ARDENNES CROSS TEAM - ARDENNES METR.
SC SARREGUEMINES

SAF ZEISSENG

VTCA FALCK

VTCA FALCK

LC TETANGE

Nat.

FRA
LUX
LUX
FRA
FRA
LUX
GER
LUX
LUX
LUX

Cat.
LUX
LUX
LUX
FRA
LUX
LUX
FRA
FRA
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
POR
LUX
LUX
LUX
Sul

LUX
BEL
FRA
FRA
LUX
FRA
FRA
LUX

Catégorie
ESPOIRS (F)
ELITE (F)
ELITE (F)
ESPOIRS (F)
ESPOIRS (F)
ESPOIRS (F)
ELITE (F)
MASTERS (F)
JUNIORS (F)
JUNIORS (F)

Nat.
ELITE
ELITE

ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

Moyenne: 17,79
5 tours 10,50

Année
2002
1992
1988
2002
2002
2001
1982
1962
2004
2003

Moyenne:
8 tours

Année
1992
1992
1999
2001
2002
1990
1996
1993
2001
2001
2002
1987
1991
1990
2002
1998
1994
1983
2000
2000
2001
1982
1980
1994
1989
1988
2002
1984
1983
1998

Temps
00:35:25
00:36:13
00:36:40
00:37:02
00:37:09
00:37:31
00:37:54
00:38:48
00:39:18
00:42:48

21,13
16,80
Temps
00:47:42
00:47:54
00:48:44
00:49:12
00:49:30
00:49:43
00:49:46
00:49:50
00:50:46
00:50:48
00:51:24
00:51:36
00:51:47
00:52:01
00:52:01
00:52:35
00:52:48
00:52:50
00:53:37
00:53:37
00:53:40
00:53:56
00:54:04
a1tour
a1tour
a1 tour
a1tour
a1tour
a1tour

km/h
km
ret.

0:48
1:15
1:37
1:44
2:06
2:29
3:23
353
7:23

km/h
km
ret.

0:12
1:02
1:30
1:48
2:01
2:04
2:08
3.04
3.06
3:42
3:54
4:05
4:19
4:19
4:53
5.06
5.08
5:55
5:55
5:58
6:14
6:22



